STEP 1

=
i’ barrel holder (1)

@y, 1314 Phillips Screw  (2)
@y, 13X 18Phillps screw  (2)

Pl M3 Washer ~(4)
© W3 Splitlock washer (4)
2 M3 Nut (@)







\zmo Axel (1)




combination screw (1)

W4x35 Phillips

LS

WANut (1)

4 Spacer (1)




ew (4)

@ W3x8 Phillips scre




or kit 11 (1)

Spring (1)
spacer (1)
M3X 16 Phillips screw (1)

@ MW3xd+6 MF Brass

L




New Base A (1)

1. M3 12 Combination screw (2)
2.13*10 Philips screw (2)

i
i



天青色等烟雨而我在等你
Square

天青色等烟雨而我在等你
Square


天青色等烟雨而我在等你
1

天青色等烟雨而我在等你
2


A

180° Servo (1)
WA Nut (@)

By w16 hilips screw(@

&




Servo Gear IV (1)

Servo hom (1)

312 Phillips screw (1)

M3X6 Phillips screw (4)




M3 10 Phillips screw (4)




STE

P 11

'S
@

@

@ 360" Servo (1)

@ IR to servo mount (1)

% IR sensors (1)

Gy w16 Philips scrow @)

U310 Phillips screw (1)

M3 Nut (1)

W4 Nut_ @)




STEP 12

ﬁ Hanmer Loader (1)

@

® M3x7x2 Plastic spacer (2)

Servo hom (1)

NG M3x14 Phillps combination screw(1)

R M3x12 Phillips combination sorew(1)|
2 Washer (1)
W2 Split lock washer (1)

2Nt (1)
Gy M2 10Phillips countersunk screw (1)




)

G, w16 Philips screw (1)

@, w410 Phillips screw



天青色等烟雨而我在等你
Circle

天青色等烟雨而我在等你
Circle

天青色等烟雨而我在等你
Square







